
SUMMER FUN AT FRANKLIN – 2021 
 

SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT 
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No Camp 
Today 

Camp Starts 
July 6th 
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Game 
Show and 
Laser Tag 
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13 

 

14 

 

15 
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Toy Story 
Scavenger 

Hunt 
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18

 

19 

 

20 21 22

 

23 
 

Puzzle  
Break 

Escape 
Room 
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28 

 

29

 

30 
 

Rube 
Goldberg 
Machines 

31 

 
AUG 1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 
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Animal 
Craze 
Petting 

Zoo  
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8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 13 
 

Live  
Action  
“Video” 
Games 
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15 

 

16 

 

17

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 
 

Magic 
Show 

21 

 
Special events are tentative and may change.  Camp runs Monday through Friday.  


